MITSUI & CORP LTD.

MITSUI & CORP LTD.
WKN: 8031

ISIN:  JP3893600001

Overview

2024/05/10 22:26:41

Price
46.79 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.06% (0.03)

JP3893600001
8031
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

71,177 EUR
NIKKEI 225

46.40 EUR (173)
47.15 EUR (170)
47.00 EUR
47.34 EUR
46.29 EUR
46.76 EUR
46.72751 EUR
382

17,849.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3893600001&ID_NOTATION=269413382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3893600001&ID_NOTATION=269413382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f137cfdf2446c2793daf2dcb789f1be4e547323c1d7da951c4db5c3d58a2e70&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cee4998daf9c47623&time=1715616275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7513ba255915a7147665243272af1faee8bf2c533c7b202e281bc98821ba2ebe&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35b051e7fbb56e9ed&time=1715616275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f8dcfea0c8ee6196369afaa14df49ed3b8921d7be533f211ef318330adc9cf8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1ea4704959409ab88&time=1715616275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=968e1fca7f27caea2eef4402758327fec70ce41ff4d7bd80459d211da293fe3f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c37bc38a577448f9b&time=1715616275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=073247641529357b8fb44ec4dae591d51ac5de11c24cdce215388731d5cc3aa8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b8a423c33314e25b1&time=1715616275&tool=RSC

MITSUI & CORP LTD.

Details

2024/05/10 22:26:41

Price
46.79 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.06% (0.03)

ISIN JP3893600001
Symbol 8031
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71,177 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.40 EUR (173)
Ask (Ask size) 47.15 EUR (170)
Open 47.00 EUR
High 47.34 EUR
Low 46.29 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.76 EUR
VWAP 46.72751 EUR
Volume (pcs) 382
Trading volume 17,849.91
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.80% +60.06% +140.52%
Perf (abs.) +11.48 +17.44  +27.16
Beta 1.13 1.17 0.98
Volatility 27.11 27.79 28.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MITSUI & CORP LTD.

Sy

46.41 EUR (379
44.68 EUR (821

39.84 EUR (1,102

47.34 EUR (2024/05/10

33.32 EUR (2024/01/03
47.34 EUR (2024/05/10
28.78 EUR (2023/05/15

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.02

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 46.79 EUR
10
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 7,879.00 JPY 363.42
Exchange 10
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 17:34 46.70 EUR
10
Sapporo Stock 2024/01/ 05:41 5,900.00 JPY 0.01
Exchange 18
Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 46.39 EUR

0.00

)
)
)
36.44 EUR (1,338)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

10,351
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19683

MITSUI & CORP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2023/12/
21

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

02:10

09:41

16:14

19:31

08:15

5,100.00 JPY 0.05

47.21 EUR

51.55 USD

46.18 EUR

46.39 EUR

0.02

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=774300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=774300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19681

MITSUI & CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
MITSUI& C0., LTD.

Contact Details
MITSUI & CO. LTD.

1-2-1, Ohtemachi, Chiyoda-ku - 100-0004
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3285-1111
Fax: 03-3285-9819
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenichi Hori

Hirotatsu
Fujiwara
Miki
Yoshikawa
Motoaki Uno

Shinichiro
Omachi

Takakazu
Uchida

Yoshio
Kometani

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tatsuo Chairman of Supervisory

Yasunaga Board

Samuel Walsh Member of Supervisory
Board

Fujiyo Ishiguro  Member of Supervisory
Board

Kazumasa Member of Supervisory

Nakai Board

Makoto Sato Member of Supervisory
Board

Masako Egawa Member of Supervisory
Board

Motoaki Uno Member of Supervisory
Board

Sarah Casanova Member of Supervisory
Board

Soon Neo Tan Member of Supervisory
Board

Takeshi Member of Supervisory
Uchiyamada Board

Tetsuya Daikoku Member of Supervisory

Board

Tetsuya Shigeta Member of Supervisory
Board

Toru Matsui Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoshiaki Member of Supervisory

Takemasu Board
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